
 
1. CLICO project logos 
 

 
 
Figure 1: CLICO full logo 
 
 
 

 
Figure 2: CLICO short logo 
 
 
 
 

 



2. Photos illustrating and promoting the work of the project 
 

 
Photo 1: Public outreach: the CLICO public workshop in Jerusalem 
 
 

 
 
Photo 2: Scientific outreach: CLICO Final Conference, 10-11 December, Nicosia, Cyprus 
 



 
 
Photo 3: In the field: researching security and sea-level rise in the Ebro Delta, Spain 
 
 



3. List of Beneficiaries  

Beneficiary 
Number  

Beneficiary name Beneficiary 
short name 

Country Contact person Contact details 

1(coordinator) ICTA, Autonomous University of 
Barcelona 

UAB Spain Giorgos Kallis giorgoskallis@gmail.com  

2 Tyndall Centre for Climate 
Change Research 

UEA UK Marisa Goulden M.Goulden@uea.ac.uk  

3 ECOLOGIC GmbH Institut für 
Internationale und Europäische 
Umweltpolitik 

ECOLOGIC Germany Christiane Gerstetter Christiane.Gerstetter@ecologic.eu  

4 Centre for the Study of Civil War 
(CSCW), International Peace 
Research Institute, Oslo (PRIO) 

CSCW/ 

PRIO 

Norway  Halvard Buhaug halvardb@prio.no  

5 Department of Geography, The 
Hebrew University of Jerusalem 

HUJ Israel Itay Fischhendler fishi@mscc.huji.ac.il  

6 Suez Canal University SCU Egypt Mohamed Tawfic 
Ahmed 

motawfic@tedata.net.eg  

7 Swiss Federal Institute of 
Technology, Zurich 

ETHZ Switzerland Thomas Bernauer thbe0520@ethz.ch  



8 The Cyprus Institute CyI Cyprus Manfred Lange m.lange@cyi.ac.cy  

9 School of Global Studies, 
University of Sussex 

UOS UK Jan Selby J.Selby@sussex.ac.uk  

10 United Nations University, 
Institute for Environment and 
Human Security 

UNU-EHS Germany  Fabrice Renaud  renaud@ehs.unu.edu  

11 Palestinian Hydrology Group For 
Water And 
Environmental Resources 
Development 

PHG Palestinian-
administered 
Areas 

Abedelrahman 
Tamimi 

a.tamimi@phg.org  

12 Centre de Recerca Ecològica i 
Aplicacions Forestals 

CREAF Spain Jaume Fons Jaume.Fons@uab.cat  

13 Israeli-Palestinian Science 
Organization 

IPSO Belgium, 
Palestinian-
administered 
Areas and 
Israel  

Dan Bitan danbitan@ipso-jerusalem.org  

14 Addis Ababa University AAU Ethiopia Yacob Arsano yarsano@ethionet.et  

 

  


